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NRE RES 2 3{E i 5{8 6&E & 8f& 9f& 108 1148 1218 138 1448 15{F 1618 178 188
29 |FBMFEERTE 8:38 10:01 11:20 12:58 | 13:28 14:28 | 14:58 15:58 | 16:18 17:18 19:41
28 | KH 8:38 10:01 11:20 12:58 | 13:28 14:28 | 14:58 15:58 | 16:18 17:18 19:41
27 | K#ERTiEE 8:39 10:02 11:21 12:59 | 13:29 14:29 | 14:59 15:59 | 16:19 17:19 19:42
26 | TRAE 8:40 10:03 11:22 13:00 | 13:30 14:30 | 15:00 16:00 | 16:20 17:20 19:43
25 |/ BRER 8:41 10:04 11:23 13:01 | 13:31 14:31 | 15:01 16:01 | 16:21 17:21 19:44
24 | 8:42 9:20 10:05 10:38 | 11:24 | 11:56 | 13:02 | 13:32 | 13:56 | 14:32 | 15:02 | 15:16 | 16:02 | 16:22 | 16:46 | 17:22 | 18:00 | 19:45
23 |B% 8:43 9:21 10:06 10:39 | 11:25 | 11:57 | 13:03 | 13:33 | 13:57 | 14:33 | 15:03 | 15:17 | 16:03 | 16:23 | 16:47 | 17:23 | 18:01 | 19:46
22 |EM/NSEREED 8:43 9:21 10:06 10:39 | 11:25 | 11:57 | 13:03 | 13:33 | 13:57 | 14:33 | 15:03 | 15:17 | 16:03 | 16:23 | 16:47 | 17:23 | 18:01 | 19:46
21 | RAE 8:44 9:22 10:07 10:40 | 11:26 | 11:58 | 13:04 | 13:34 | 13:58 | 14:34 | 15:04 | 15:18 | 16:04 | 16:24 | 16:48 | 17:24 | 18:02 | 19:47
20 |ILHE 8:45 9:23 10:08 10:41 | 11:27 | 11:59 | 13:05 | 13:35 | 13:59 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:19 | 16:05 | 16:25 | 16:49 | 17:25 | 18:03 | 19:48
19 |5 8:46 9:24 10:09 10:42 | 11:28 | 12:00 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 14:00 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:20 | 16:06 | 16:26 | 16:50 | 17:26 | 18:04 | 19:49
18 |5 8:47 9:25 10-10 10:43 | 11:29 | 12:01 | 13:07 | 13:37 | 14:01 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:21 | 16:07 | 16:27 | 16:51 | 17:27 | 18:05 | 19:50
17 |IIHA 8:49 9:27 10:12 10:45 | 11:31 | 12:03 | 13:09 | 13:39 | 14:03 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:23 | 16:09 | 16:29 | 16:53 | 17:29 | 18:07 | 19:52
16 |LLEHPE 8:52 9:30 10:15 10:48 | 11:34 | 12:06 | 13:12 | 13:42 | 14:06 | 14:42 | 15:12 | 15:26 | 16:12 | 16:32 | 16:56 | 17:32 | 18:10 | 19:55
15 |#aRE 8:54 9:32 10:17 10:50 | 11:36 | 12:08 | 13:14 | 13:44 | 14:08 | 14:44 | 15:14 | 15:28 | 16:14 | 16:34 | 16:58 | 17:34 | 18:12 | 19:57
14 | By B 8:55 9:33 10-18 10:51 | 11:37 | 12:09 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:09 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:29 | 16:15 | 16:35 | 16:59 | 17:35 | 18:13 | 19:58
13 |FER-miRAALD 8:56 9:34 10:19 10:52 | 11:38 | 12:10 | 13:16 | 13:46 | 14:10 | 14:46 | 15:16 | 15:30 | 16:16 | 16:36 | 17:00 | 17:36 | 18:14 | 19:59
12 | BB3)I A FR Il 9:36 [ 10:54 [ 12:12 ll 14:12 ll 15:32 [ [ 17:02 [ [ [
11 |BER3TH 8:57 9:38 10:20 10:56 | 11:39 | 12:14 | 13:17 | 13:47 | 14:14 | 14:47 | 15:17 | 15:34 | 16:17 | 16:37 | 17:04 | 17:37 | 18:15 | 20:00
10 |5 8:58 9:39 10:21 10:57 | 11:40 | 12:15 | 13:18 | 13:48 | 14:15 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:35 | 16:18 | 16:38 | 17:05 | 17:38 | 18:16 | 20:01
9 |IBARE 8:59 9:40 10-22 10:58 | 11:41 | 12:16 | 13:19 | 13:49 | 14:16 | 14:49 | 15:19 | 15:36 | 16:19 | 16:39 | 17:06 | 17:39 | 18:17 | 20:02
8 |EE 9:00 9:41 10:23 10:59 | 11:42 | 12:17 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:17 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:37 | 16:20 | 16:40 | 17:07 | 17:40 | 18:18 | 20:03
7 | BRI = ZEFR 9:02 9:43 10:25 11:01 | 11:44 | 12:19 | 13:22 | 13:52 | 14:19 | 14:52 | 15:22 | 15:39 | 16:22 | 16:42 | 17:09 | 17:42 | 18:20 | 20:05
6 EEUA 9:03 9:44 10:26 11:02 | 11:45 | 12:20 | 13:23 | 13:53 | 14:20 | 14:53 | 15:23 | 15:40 | 16:23 | 16:43 | 17:10 | 17:43 | 18:21 | 20:06
5 |BRHJI4E 9:04 9:45 10-27 11:03 | 11:46 | 12:21 | 13:24 | 13:54 | 14:21 | 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:41 | 16:24 | 16:44 | 17:11 | 17:44 | 18:22 | 20:07
4 | REJL/NERE] 9:05 9:46 10:28 11:04 | 11:47 | 12:22 | 13:25 | 13:55 | 14:22 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:42 | 16:25 | 16:45 | 17:12 | 17:45 | 18:23 | 20:08
3 |MoAFHT 9:06 9:47 10:29 11:05 | 11:48 | 12:23 | 13:26 | 13:56 | 14:23 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:43 | 16:26 | 16:46 | 17:13 | 17:46 | 18:24 | 20:09
2 | FHRER 9:07 9:48 10:30 11:06 | 11:49 | 12:24 | 13:27 | 13:57 | 14:24 | 14:57 | 15:27 | 15:44 | 16:27 | 16:47 | 17:14 | 17:47 | 18:25 | 20:10
1 |18 FBR 9:13 9:54 10:36 11:12 | 11:55 | 12:30 | 13:33 | 14:03 | 14:30 | 15:03 | 15:33 | 15:50 | 16:33 | 16:53 | 17:20 | 17:53 | 18:31 | 20:16

[EiEEE]

NAE BEx | 1fE | 2@ 3E | AME 5{& 6& 7E | 8E Off | 108 | 1148  12{8 | 13{& | 148 | 158 | 1648 | 17/ | 18{F | 19/ | 20f&F | 218 | 22{&
Ui S | [RHGER)
1 | EZER 7:34 | 8:05 ) 9:28 |10:07 | 10:47 ([11:25|12:25| 12:55 | 13:25|13:55 | 14:25 | 14:45 | 15:25 | 1545 |16:15 | 16:45 | 17:08 | 17:32 | 18:44 | 19:08 | 19:44 | 20:28 |21:32
2 |FHER 7:35 | 8:06 | 9:29 |10:08 | 10:48||11:26 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:26 | 13:56 | 14:26 | 14:46 | 15:26 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:46 | 17:09 | 17:33 | 18:45|19:09 | 19:45|20:29 |21:33
3 |tRoAHHE 7:36 | 8:07 | 9:30 |10:09 | 10:49 ([11:27 | 12:27 | 12:57 | 13:27 | 13:57 | 14:27 | 14:47 | 15:27 | 15:47 |16:17 | 16:47 | 17:10 | 17:34 | 18:46 | 19:10 | 19:46 | 20:30 |21:34
4 | ZfEe/SRET | 7:37 | 8:08 | 9:31 |10:1010:50[[11:28|12:28 | 12:58 | 13:28 | 13:58 | 14:28|14:48 | 15:28 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:11 | 17:35|18:47[19:11/19:47 | 20:31]21:35
5 |BI)IAE 7:38 | 8:09 | 9:32 |10:11]10:51(|11:29|12:29|12:59 | 13:29 |13:59 | 14:29 | 14:49 | 15:29|15:49 |16:19 | 16:49 | 17:12 | 17:36|18:48|19:12 | 19:48|20:32|21:36
6 |EEMA 7:39 | 8:10 | 9:33 |10:12 | 10:52()11:30| 12:30| 13:00 | 13:30|14:00 | 14:30 | 14:50 | 15:30 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:13 | 17:37 | 18:49|19:13 | 19:49|20:33 |21:37
7 | BB EER 7:40 | 8:11 | 9:34 |10:13 | 10:63 ([11:31)12:31|13:0113:31|14:01 | 14:31|14:51 | 15:31|15:51|16:21 | 16:51|17:14 | 17:38 | 18:50 | 19:14 | 19:50 | 20:34 |21:38
8 |EE 7:41 1 8:12 | 9:35 |10:14 | 10:54 ([11:3212:32|13:02 | 13:32|14:02 | 14:32 | 14:52 | 15:32 | 15:52 | 16:22 | 16:52 | 17:15|17:39|18:51|19:15|19:51 | 20:35|21:39
9 |HAR 7:42 | 8:13 | 9:36 |10:15|10:55([11:33|12:33 | 13:03 | 13:33|14:03 | 14:33 | 14:53 | 15:33 | 15:53 |16:23 | 16:53 | 17:16 | 17:40 | 18:52 | 19:16 | 19:52 | 20:36 | 21:40
10 |REF 7:43 | 8:14 | 9:37 |10:16 | 10:56([11:34|12:34|13:04 | 13:34|14:04 | 14:34 | 14:54 | 15:34 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:17 | 17:41|18:53 | 19:17 | 19:53 | 20:37 |21:41
11 |FR3TH 7:44 | 8:15 | 9:38 |10:17 | 10:57 [[11:35|12:35|13:05 | 13:35|14:05 | 14:35 | 14:55 | 15:35 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:18 | 17:42 | 18:54 | 19:18 | 19:54 | 20:38 |21:42
12 | 3R3)I o % FR Il Il I 110:19 Il 11:37 [ 13:37 [ Il [14:57 [ 16:27 ll ll [ Il [ |
13 |BER- iR AQ| 7:45 | 8:16 | 9:39 |10:21|10:58(|11:39|12:36 | 13:06 | 13:39|14:06 | 14:36 | 14:59 | 15:36 | 15:56 | 16:29 | 16:56 | 17:19 | 17:43 | 18:55|19:19]19:55/20:39 |21:43
14 |BsEEH 7:46 | 8:17 | 9:40 |10:22 | 10:59|)11:40| 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:40 | 14:07 | 14:37 |15:00 | 15:37 | 15:57 | 16:30 | 16:57 | 17:20 | 17:44 | 18:56 | 19:20 | 19:56 | 20:40 |21:44
15 MR 7:47 | 8:18 | 9:41 |10:23 | 11:00({11:47|12:38|13:08 | 13:41|14:08 | 14:38 | 15:01 | 15:38 | 15:58 | 16:31 | 16:58 | 17:21 | 17:45 | 18:57 | 19:21 | 19:57 | 20:41|21:45
16 |ILEA 7:48 | 8:19 | 9:42 [10:24 | 11:01|[11:42|12:39|13:09 | 13:42 |14:09 [ 14:39|15:02 | 15:39 | 15:59 | 16:32 | 16:59 | 17:22 | 17:46 | 18:58 | 19:22 | 19:58 | 20:42 |21:46
17 |IIMA 7:49 | 8:20 | 9:43 |10:25|11:02({11:43|12:40|13:1013:43|14:10 | 14:40|15:03 | 15:40 | 16:00 | 16:33 | 17:00 | 17:23 | 17:47 | 18:59 | 19:23 | 19:59 | 20:43 | 21:47
18 |FR1E 7:52 | 8:23 | 9:46 |10:28 | 11:05([11:46|12:43|13:13 | 13:46|14:13 | 14:43 | 15:06 | 15:43 | 16:03 | 16:36 | 17:03 | 17:26 | 17:50 | 19:02 | 19:26 | 20:02 | 20:46 |21:50
19 |psF 7:53 | 8:24 | 9:47 |10:29 | 11:06 ([11:47 | 12:44 | 13:14 | 13:47 |14:14 | 14:44 |15:07 | 15:44 | 16:04 |16:37 | 17:04 | 17:27 | 17:51|19:03 | 19:27 | 20:03 | 20:47 |21:51
20 |8 7:53 | 8:24 | 9:47 |10:29 | 11:06 ([11:47 | 12:44|13:1413:47|14:14 | 14:44 |15:07 | 15:44 | 16:04 | 16:37 | 17:04 | 17:27 | 17:51|19:03 | 19:27 | 20:03 | 20:47 |21:51
21 |FAE 7:54 | 8:25 | 9:48 |10:30 | 11:07 [[11:48|12:45|13:15| 13:48|14:15 | 14:45|15:08 | 15:45 | 16:05|16:38 | 17:05|17:28 | 17:52 | 19:04 | 19:28 | 20:04 | 20:48 |21:52
ey

22 f?é;;f};i 7:55 | 8:26 | 9:49 |10:31 | 11:08|[11:49|12:46 | 13:16 | 13:49|14:16 [ 14:46|15:09 | 15:46 | 16:06 | 16:39 | 17:06 | 17:29 | 17:53 | 19:05|19:29 | 20:05 | 20:49 |21:53
23 |#E# 8:27 | 9:50 [10:32 | 11:09|[11:50 | 12:47 | 13:17 | 13:50 | 14:17 | 14:47|15:10 | 15:47 | 16:07 | 16:40 | 17:07 | 17:30 | 17:54 | 19:06 | 19:30 | 20:06 | 20:50 |21:54
24 |HoHE 8:28 | 9:571 |10:33 | 11:10|[11:51|12:48 | 13:18 | 13:51[14:18 | 14:48 |15:11 | 15:48 | 16:08 | 16:41 | 17:08| 17:31 | 17:55| 19:07 | 19:31 | 20:07 | 20:51 |21:55
25 |/ BAEE 8:29 | 9:652 | -+ 11:11 -+ | 12:49013:19| -+ [14:19 | 14:49| -~ |15:49/16:09| --- |17:09/17:32| - - 119132 - |20:52]21:56
26 'F‘f’(‘.7\$ 8:30 | 9:53 11:12 12:50]13:20 14:20 | 14:50 15:50|16:10 17:10|17:33 19:33 20:53 |21:57
27 | KER>TIBE 8:31 | 9:54 11:13 12:51]13:21 14:21]14:51 15:51/16:11 17:11]17:34 19:34 20:5421:58
28 | KM 8:32 | 9:55 11:14 12:52113:22 14:22 114:52 15:5216:12 17:12]17:35 19:35 20:55|21:59
29 |RMHEEERTRD 8:33 | 9:56 11:15 12:5313:23 14:23 | 14:53 15:5316:13 17:13]17:36 19:36 20:56 |22:00

><'[= VB (IE2ERH*E 7:34) DA#3ZER ICH— F(nimoca t)'ca)zsslz%mc;t‘c ZFEA



